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No 6 DUCASTEL FLORENT / PICARD ROMAIN

Pass 8 1:27.287

Pass 23 2:43.179 1 1:15.892 *

Pass 39 3:58.248 2 1:15.069 *

Pass 57 5:13.165 3 1:14.917 *

Pass 73 6:27.966 4 1:14.801 *

Pass 86 7:43.951 5 1:15.985

Pass 100 8:58.565 6 1:14.614 *

Pass 113 10:12.849 7 1:14.284 *

Pass 128 11:26.945 8 1:14.096 *

Pass 145 12:41.223 9 1:14.278

Pass 159 13:54.288 10 1:13.065 *

Pass 170 15:08.162 11 1:13.874

No 8 COLLADO JEAN PHILIPPE / LOVISA FABIEN

Pass 11 1:32.764

Pass 25 2:49.998 1 1:17.234 *

Pass 42 4:05.128 2 1:15.130 *

Pass 59 5:19.908 3 1:14.780 *

Pass 75 6:34.130 4 1:14.222 *

Pass 88 7:49.025 5 1:14.895

Pass 101 9:04.076 6 1:15.051

Pass 115 10:18.722 7 1:14.646

Pass 132 11:33.175 8 1:14.453

Pass 147 12:48.679 9 1:15.504

Pass 161 14:03.690 10 1:15.011

Pass 172 15:19.072 11 1:15.382

No 10 BIGOT PHILIPPE / COLLIAUX BENJAMIN

Pass 15 1:54.767

Pass 30 3:05.805 1 1:11.038 *

Pass 46 4:15.640 2 1:09.835 *

Pass 61 5:26.022 3 1:10.382

Pass 77 6:35.657 4 1:09.635 *

Pass 87 7:47.327 5 1:11.670

Pass 99 8:56.934 6 1:09.607 *

Pass 112 10:06.019 7 1:09.085 *

Pass 127 11:15.137 8 1:09.118

Pass 141 12:23.454 9 1:08.317 *

Pass 154 13:34.660 10 1:11.206

Pass 167 14:42.382 11 1:07.722 *

Pass 176 15:50.521 12 1:08.139

No 21 BAQUET OLIVIER / VILLET CLEMENT (Rg=10)

Pass 16 1:57.643

Pass 31 3:09.394 1 1:11.751 *

Pass 47 4:20.185 2 1:10.791 *

Pass 63 5:30.258 3 1:10.073 *

Pass 79 6:40.683 4 1:10.425

Pass 92 7:51.470 5 1:10.787

Pass 102 9:04.111 6 1:12.641

Pass 114 10:17.717 7 1:13.606

Pass 129 11:27.187 8 1:09.470 *

Pass 142 12:36.587 9 1:09.400 *

Pass 156 13:46.005 10 1:09.418

No 23 MAGEOT PATRICK / DARIDAN FREDDY

Pass 14 1:44.041

Pass 29 2:54.688 1 1:10.647 *

Pass 41 4:02.466 2 1:07.778 *

Pass 55 5:08.775 3 1:06.309 *

Pass 71 6:13.309 4 1:04.534 *

Pass 83 7:18.326 5 1:05.017

Pass 95 8:22.700 6 1:04.374 *

Pass 108 9:27.545 7 1:04.845

In 122 10:40.946 8 1:13.401

Pass 162 14:05.916 9 3:24.970

Pass 171 15:11.817 10 1:05.901

No 32 BOSIO ANDREA / CERSOSINO FRANCK

Pass 4 1:19.878

Pass 18 2:26.539 1 1:06.661 **

Pass 34 3:31.686 2 1:05.147 *

Pass 50 4:36.107 3 1:04.421 *

Pass 65 5:41.225 4 1:05.118

No 38 GIORGIO MATHIEU / BERNARD PATRICE

Pass 10 1:30.691

Pass 24 2:45.423 1 1:14.732 *

Pass 40 3:58.434 2 1:13.011 *

Pass 56 5:10.907 3 1:12.473 *

Pass 72 6:22.548 4 1:11.641 *

Pass 85 7:35.049 5 1:12.501

Pass 97 8:47.303 6 1:12.254

Pass 125 10:54.434 7 2:07.131

Pass 139 12:05.771 8 1:11.337 *

Pass 153 13:16.641 9 1:10.870 *

Pass 165 14:27.721 10 1:11.080

Pass 174 15:38.720 11 1:10.999

No 43 FOISSEY BENOIT / HENRY DIDIER (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:33.058

Pass 28 2:54.428 1 1:21.370 *

Pass 45 4:07.596 2 1:13.168 *

Pass 60 5:22.316 3 1:14.720
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No 43 FOISSEY BENOIT / HENRY DIDIER (Rg=14)

Pass 76 6:35.099 4 1:12.783 *

Pass 89 7:49.185 5 1:14.086

Pass 103 9:04.899 6 1:15.714

Pass 116 10:19.895 7 1:14.996

In 134 11:40.124 8 1:20.229

Pass 150 13:04.756 9 1:24.632

Pass 163 14:17.605 10 1:12.849

Pass 173 15:29.262 11 1:11.657 *

No 44 RODRIGUES BAETA LUDOVIC / CHARLOUX

Pass 9 1:27.383

Pass 22 2:37.111 1 1:09.728 *

Pass 38 3:45.174 2 1:08.063 *

Pass 54 4:55.732 3 1:10.558

Pass 69 6:03.319 4 1:07.587 *

In 84 7:20.221 5 1:16.902

Pass 119 10:30.974 6 3:10.753

Pass 133 11:38.583 7 1:07.609

Pass 146 12:46.306 8 1:07.723

Pass 158 13:53.473 9 1:07.167 *

No 56 LE BAGOUSSE PATRICE / CHICOINE KILIAN

Pass 13 1:37.837

Pass 27 2:52.436 1 1:14.599 *

Pass 43 4:05.358 2 1:12.922 *

Pass 58 5:19.333 3 1:13.975

Pass 74 6:29.448 4 1:10.115 *

In 91 7:50.223 5 1:20.775

No 69 GEERS CHARLES / DESREUX SANDRINE

Pass 6 1:25.101

Pass 20 2:35.618 1 1:10.517 *

Pass 36 3:42.400 2 1:06.782 *

Pass 52 4:47.864 3 1:05.464 *

Pass 67 5:52.553 4 1:04.689 *

In 82 7:03.955 5 1:11.402

Pass 98 8:51.924 6 1:47.969

Pass 111 9:56.337 7 1:04.413 *

Pass 126 11:00.681 8 1:04.344 *

Pass 140 12:11.627 9 1:10.946

Pass 152 13:15.822 10 1:04.195 *

In 166 14:29.060 11 1:13.238

No 70 CLERC DYLAN / CLERC DAVID (Rg=12)

Pass 26 2:52.131

Pass 44 4:06.066 1 1:13.935 *

Pass 62 5:26.666 2 1:20.600

Pass 78 6:37.476 3 1:10.810 *

Pass 90 7:49.365 4 1:11.889

In 104 9:04.994 5 1:15.629

Pass 123 10:43.681 6 1:38.687

Pass 137 11:54.203 7 1:10.522 *

Pass 151 13:06.423 8 1:12.220

Pass 164 14:22.180 9 1:15.757

No 84 PERISIC DRAGOSLAV / MILETIC DALIBOR

Pass 110 9:36.722

Pass 124 10:43.951 1 1:07.229 *

Pass 136 11:49.787 2 1:05.836 *

Pass 149 12:55.586 3 1:05.799 *

Pass 160 14:00.438 4 1:04.852 *

Pass 169 15:05.533 5 1:05.095

No 93 MUTEAU GERALD / PICAUX PASCAL (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:19.310

Pass 17 2:26.060 1 1:06.750 **

Pass 33 3:31.108 2 1:05.048 **

Pass 49 4:34.955 3 1:03.847 *

In 66 5:46.821 4 1:11.866

Pass 96 8:31.057 5 2:44.236

Pass 109 9:34.774 6 1:03.717 *

Pass 120 10:38.861 7 1:04.087

Pass 135 11:42.262 8 1:03.401 *

In 148 12:55.479 9 1:13.217

No 137 BLONDEAU TEDDY / LANGLOIS JEROME

Pass 32 3:13.200

Pass 48 4:26.553 1 1:13.353 *

Pass 64 5:39.682 2 1:13.129 *

Pass 80 6:55.331 3 1:15.649

Pass 94 8:12.573 4 1:17.242

Pass 107 9:27.266 5 1:14.693

Pass 121 10:39.053 6 1:11.787 *

In 138 11:58.319 7 1:19.266

No 187 BRISSY XAVIER / POITRY SEBASTIEN

Pass 5 1:21.302

Pass 19 2:30.823 1 1:09.521 *

Pass 35 3:38.986 2 1:08.163 *

Pass 51 4:46.466 3 1:07.480 *

Pass 68 5:53.532 4 1:07.066 *

Pass 81 7:00.666 5 1:07.134

Pass 93 8:10.419 6 1:09.753

Pass 106 9:17.536 7 1:07.117

Pass 118 10:24.223 8 1:06.687 *

Pass 131 11:31.096 9 1:06.873

Pass 143 12:37.756 10 1:06.660 *

Pass 155 13:44.468 11 1:06.712
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No 187 BRISSY XAVIER / POITRY SEBASTIEN

Pass 168 14:50.821 12 1:06.353 *

Pass 177 15:57.152 13 1:06.331 *

No 188 LACHAMBRE  BENJAMIN / ROGER GERALD

Pass 7 1:25.906

Pass 21 2:36.393 1 1:10.487 *

Pass 37 3:45.083 2 1:08.690 *

Pass 53 4:53.693 3 1:08.610 *

In 70 6:06.938 4 1:13.245

Pass 105 9:11.033 5 3:04.095

Pass 117 10:20.198 6 1:09.165

Pass 130 11:30.434 7 1:10.236

Pass 144 12:38.527 8 1:08.093 *

Pass 157 13:46.406 9 1:07.879 *

In 175 15:44.978 10 1:58.572


